
Expert Male
Descente Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 214 Guillaume
Godineau 08:26.281

2 266 David OTTMANN 09:25.933
3 302 Gauthier Leurent 09:51.034
4 28 Maxence

CORNATON 09:57.410
5 37 Anaël Rousseau 09:58.672
6 49 Paul KELLER 10:12.906
7 212 Paul Sergent 10:13.796
8 47 Raoul RONCHI-

GRIMALDI 10:36.332
9 170 Jérôme CAUQUIL 10:47.905
10 410 Théo Granier 10:51.051
11 9 Thomas Ravet 10:57.273
12 108 Alain SCHAAL 11:09.524
13 374 Baptiste ALBERT 11:10.187
14 290 Pierre CAIGNAN 11:15.769
15 295 Samuel Caignan 11:34.421
16 44 Côme Greffe 11:39.566
17 46 Nathanael BOGDAN 11:48.602
18 314 Nicolas Chopiné 12:02.765
19 14 Sylvain GOBRON 12:14.539
20 238 Antoine Bienaimé 12:15.734
21 59 Simon JAN 12:16.683
22 142 Alexandre BERGER 12:21.586
23 70 Romain Delubac 12:29.632
24 42 LEO FISCHER-KINTZ 12:33.684
25 257 Tiago MARANT 12:37.273
26 22 Yann HENRY 12:46.847
27 68 Gabin CHAZOT 13:11.691



28 339 Josselin
Freudenreich 13:12.976

29 60 Achil DELEMER 13:22.988
30 419 Julien Pimbel 13:23.379
31 193 Driss Mejnaoui 13:25.089
32 168 Augustin MEYER 13:48.851
33 122 Johan MERCIER 14:00.675
34 427 Teo Meyer 14:07.679
35 181 Mehdi Mejnaoui 14:08.402
36 123 Nino Ruther 14:13.992
37 201 Corentin MICHARD 14:14.734
38 101 roche thibaut 14:28.312
39 3 Aurélien Paulmier 14:29.617
40 174 Benjamin FAYET 14:31.472
41 350 Loïs Poujade 14:37.293
42 143 Aurélien BERGER 14:41.667
43 84 Tilio Morne Boutet 15:05.098
44 26 Armand Martinez 15:07.402
45 136 Loïc GUIFFAN 15:44.171
46 227 BANNWARTH EMILE 16:02.964
47 309 Gaétan JEANDEL 16:11.301
48 254 Simon Paties 16:14.327
49 303 Vincent de Carné-

Carnavalet 16:19.027
50 51 Arthur DESCOMBES 16:25.913
51 236 Tom Bellamy 16:31.202
52 179 maxence LARDY 16:37.133
53 4 Pierlou Vérot 16:43.175
54 96 Christophe PETUYA 16:46.563
55 322 Gaspard JEAN 16:49.133
56 50 Laurent

Descombes 17:02.953
57 348 Mael Seyller 17:08.152

Place ID Name Time Details



58 85 Basile GASCHY 17:30.304
59 317 Sébastien Pujol 17:31.149
60 13 Guillaume Granjon 17:37.152
61 197 NOA LESPOUR 17:38.324
62 229 Sébastien

QUÉTARD 17:42.691
63 395 Mattéo MARCIANO 17:45.519
64 208 David ILCINKAS 18:12.074
65 102 Sylvain REY 18:20.062
66 252 Maxime BRUANT 19:43.988
67 7 cyril ravet 20:20.414
68 77 Matthieu GRILLOT 21:37.458
69 146 Camille VEY 21:43.386
70 355 Patrice JOUFFRAY 22:07.558
71 279 Baptiste

Chassagne 22:57.097
72 125 Sébastien Appel 23:19.398
73 24 Frederic GEFFROY 24:00.077
74 12 Morne benjamin 26:05.035
75 76 Darius Fehlmann 27:10.659
76 199 Axel Belin 28:42.386
77 210 Laurent vogler 29:49.257
78 36 Benoit LECLAND 32:50.414
1 126 Timo Hirschmann** 08:26.242
2 113 Ben Soja** 08:57.820
2 260 Daniel SEIBOLD** 09:11.871
2 379 Michael

Rabensteiner** 08:27.594
2 397 Giacomo Lasta** 08:59.793
8 114 Paul

Baumgartner** 10:30.969

8 308 Martin Lindenfelser
** 10:20.140

23 74 Domenik
Altmann** 12:25.011

Place ID Name Time Details



Expert Female

24 286 Nathan Zengel** 12:32.027
25 385 Felix

Regelsberger** 12:33.746
27 2 Mathias Bracke** 12:52.824
60 365 Noam Hanifle** 17:36.113
66 94 andreas schmid** 18:45.816
68 372 Felix Eigemann** 21:10.011

Place ID Name Time Details

Place ID Name Time Details

1 121 Jérômine
GRANDJEAN 11:19.886

2 64 Emma KELLER 12:44.781
3 253 Nathanaëlle

DOREAU 13:22.973
4 107 Elora Meyer 13:22.977
5 100 Manon CHAZOT 13:45.738
6 294 Julie Pujol 14:27.781
7 160 Alix BERARD 14:33.694
8 151 Cécile SAUTTER 15:03.121
9 65 Inès Linder 15:20.070
10 250 Chloé Ilcinkas 16:48.070
11 172 Marine HENRY 17:13.847
12 209 Camille vogler 17:41.453
13 111 Coline GEFFROY 17:53.043
14 112 Elsa GEFFROY 17:58.887
15 92 Louise Grimaldi 18:05.953
16 356 Lilou JOUFFRAY 18:22.887
17 115 LOUANE

KACHELHOFFER 18:47.648
18 304 Lisa BRANGÉ 19:12.999
19 45 ALICE GASCHY 19:41.668
20 156 ELODIE LABRETTE--

DUCHENE 19:43.371



21 18 Marie-Anne
Carpine 20:03.515

22 116 Eléonore CAUQUIL 20:08.605
23 313 Lilou DODIER 20:22.812
24 71 Marion RUHLMANN 20:31.406
25 137 Nina SIRE 21:42.406
26 149 Héloïse Sautter 21:58.242
27 78 Zoé Grillot-Faynot 22:42.402
28 93 Tess Germond--

Truptil 22:43.402
29 251 Maëlle ILCINKAS 23:23.664
30 200 Julie BONJOUR 23:36.999
31 205 Romarine VALLEE 23:45.406
32 195 Sara MEJNAOUI 23:58.503
33 103 Manon SAUTTER 24:02.492
34 245 Geneviève

ILCINKAS 26:14.402
35 133 Emmy Laurent 26:21.301
36 29 Amandine Furst 31:33.902
37 153 Alix Heckendorn 50:17.176
1 361 Anna-Maria

Perkmann** 09:10.656
1 362 Leonie Mengon** 10:01.605
1 363 Maya Hanifle** 10:24.538
2 375 Lea Söser** 11:35.406
2 349 Lena Freimuth** 11:29.676
2 424 Evelyn Rohn ** 12:02.508
3 287 Amalie Zengel** 13:21.902
3 351 Cora Schindele** 12:45.371
6 376 Anna Söser** 14:08.836
7 367 Greta Fent** 14:32.395
10 343 Lena Keiser** 15:32.242
10 401 Maja Moser** 16:08.050
11 324 Lisanne Boer** 16:51.437

Place ID Name Time Details



Benjamin M

12 400 Johanna Hofer** 17:35.687
18 398 Nena

Niederstätter** 18:55.316
36 79 Viola Blöchle** 30:18.929
DQ 106 Mélina Meyer

Place ID Name Time Details

Place ID Name Time Details

1 227 BANNWARTH EMILE 16:02.964
2 236 Tom Bellamy 16:31.202
3 348 Mael Seyller 17:08.152
4 85 Basile GASCHY 17:30.304
5 76 Darius Fehlmann 27:10.659
5 365 Noam Hanifle* 17:36.113
5 372 Felix Eigemann* 21:10.011
6 199 Axel Belin 28:42.386



Benjamin F

Place ID Name Time Details

1 287 Amalie Zengel* 13:21.902
1 250 Chloé Ilcinkas 16:48.070
1 367 Greta Fent* 14:32.395
1 376 Anna Söser* 14:08.836
1 401 Maja Moser* 16:08.050
2 209 Camille vogler 17:41.453
2 400 Johanna Hofer* 17:35.687
3 200 Julie BONJOUR 23:36.999
3 398 Nena

Niederstätter* 18:55.316
4 195 Sara MEJNAOUI 23:58.503
5 103 Manon SAUTTER 24:02.492
6 133 Emmy Laurent 26:21.301
7 29 Amandine Furst 31:33.902
DQ 106 Mélina Meyer



Minime M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 47 Raoul RONCHI-
GRIMALDI 10:36.332

2 68 Gabin CHAZOT 13:11.691
3 193 Driss Mejnaoui 13:25.089
4 168 Augustin MEYER 13:48.851
5 427 Teo Meyer 14:07.679
6 181 Mehdi Mejnaoui 14:08.402
7 123 Nino Ruther 14:13.992
8 201 Corentin MICHARD 14:14.734
9 143 Aurélien BERGER 14:41.667
10 51 Arthur DESCOMBES 16:25.913
11 179 maxence LARDY 16:37.133
12 197 NOA LESPOUR 17:38.324
13 279 Baptiste

Chassagne 22:57.097



Minime F

Cadet M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 160 Alix BERARD 14:33.694
1 363 Maya Hanifle* 10:24.538
1 375 Lea Söser* 11:35.406
1 351 Cora Schindele* 12:45.371
2 92 Louise Grimaldi 18:05.953
2 343 Lena Keiser* 15:32.242
3 356 Lilou JOUFFRAY 18:22.887
4 115 LOUANE

KACHELHOFFER 18:47.648
5 45 ALICE GASCHY 19:41.668
6 156 ELODIE LABRETTE--

DUCHENE 19:43.371

7 93 Tess Germond--
Truptil 22:43.402

8 251 Maëlle ILCINKAS 23:23.664

Place ID Name Time Details

1 37 Anaël Rousseau 09:58.672
1 397 Giacomo Lasta* 08:59.793
2 44 Côme Greffe 11:39.566
3 142 Alexandre BERGER 12:21.586
4 42 LEO FISCHER-KINTZ 12:33.684
5 60 Achil DELEMER 13:22.988
6 419 Julien Pimbel 13:23.379
7 174 Benjamin FAYET 14:31.472
8 84 Tilio Morne Boutet 15:05.098



Cadet F and Junior F

Junior M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 64 Emma KELLER 12:44.781
2 107 Elora Meyer 13:22.977
3 100 Manon CHAZOT 13:45.738
4 294 Julie Pujol 14:27.781
5 151 Cécile SAUTTER 15:03.121
6 111 Coline GEFFROY 17:53.043
7 313 Lilou DODIER 20:22.812
8 137 Nina SIRE 21:42.406
9 78 Zoé Grillot-Faynot 22:42.402

Place ID Name Time Details

1 49 Paul KELLER 10:12.906
1 260 Daniel SEIBOLD* 09:11.871
2 9 Thomas Ravet 10:57.273
3 322 Gaspard JEAN 16:49.133
4 146 Camille VEY 21:43.386



Sénior M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 126 Timo Hirschmann* 08:26.242
1 214 Guillaume

Godineau 08:26.281
2 266 David OTTMANN 09:25.933
2 379 Michael

Rabensteiner* 08:27.594
3 302 Gauthier Leurent 09:51.034
4 28 Maxence

CORNATON 09:57.410
5 170 Jérôme CAUQUIL 10:47.905
6 410 Théo Granier 10:51.051
7 290 Pierre CAIGNAN 11:15.769
8 295 Samuel Caignan 11:34.421
9 46 Nathanael BOGDAN 11:48.602
10 14 Sylvain GOBRON 12:14.539
11 238 Antoine Bienaimé 12:15.734
12 70 Romain Delubac 12:29.632
12 74 Domenik Altmann* 12:25.011
13 257 Tiago MARANT 12:37.273
14 2 Mathias Bracke* 12:52.824
14 339 Josselin

Freudenreich 13:12.976
15 101 roche thibaut 14:28.312
16 3 Aurélien Paulmier 14:29.617
17 350 Loïs Poujade 14:37.293
18 26 Armand Martinez 15:07.402
19 254 Simon Paties 16:14.327
20 4 Pierlou Vérot 16:43.175
21 395 Mattéo MARCIANO 17:45.519
22 102 Sylvain REY 18:20.062



Sénior F

Place ID Name Time Details

1 121 Jérômine
GRANDJEAN 11:19.886

1 361 Anna-Maria
Perkmann* 09:10.656

1 362 Leonie Mengon* 10:01.605
2 253 Nathanaëlle

DOREAU 13:22.973
2 349 Lena Freimuth* 11:29.676
2 424 Evelyn Rohn * 12:02.508
3 65 Inès Linder 15:20.070
4 172 Marine HENRY 17:13.847
4 324 Lisanne Boer* 16:51.437
5 112 Elsa GEFFROY 17:58.887
6 18 Marie-Anne

Carpine 20:03.515
7 116 Eléonore CAUQUIL 20:08.605
8 71 Marion RUHLMANN 20:31.406
9 149 Héloïse Sautter 21:58.242
10 205 Romarine VALLEE 23:45.406
11 79 Viola Blöchle* 30:18.929



Vétéran M

Vétéran F and Super Vétéran F

Place ID Name Time Details

1 113 Ben Soja* 08:57.820
1 212 Paul Sergent 10:13.796
2 108 Alain SCHAAL 11:09.524
2 308 Martin Lindenfelser

* 10:20.140
3 374 Baptiste ALBERT 11:10.187
4 314 Nicolas Chopiné 12:02.765
5 59 Simon JAN 12:16.683
6 22 Yann HENRY 12:46.847
6 385 Felix Regelsberger* 12:33.746
7 122 Johan MERCIER 14:00.675
8 309 Gaétan JEANDEL 16:11.301
9 303 Vincent de Carné-

Carnavalet 16:19.027

10 50 Laurent
Descombes 17:02.953

11 13 Guillaume Granjon 17:37.152
12 229 Sébastien

QUÉTARD 17:42.691
13 208 David ILCINKAS 18:12.074
14 252 Maxime BRUANT 19:43.988
15 7 cyril ravet 20:20.414
16 210 Laurent vogler 29:49.257

Place ID Name Time Details

1 304 Lisa BRANGÉ 19:12.999
2 245 Geneviève

ILCINKAS 26:14.402
3 153 Alix Heckendorn 50:17.176



Super Vétéran M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 114 Paul Baumgartner* 10:30.969
1 136 Loïc GUIFFAN 15:44.171
1 286 Nathan Zengel* 12:32.027
2 96 Christophe PETUYA 16:46.563
3 317 Sébastien Pujol 17:31.149
4 77 Matthieu GRILLOT 21:37.458
4 94 andreas schmid* 18:45.816
5 355 Patrice JOUFFRAY 22:07.558
6 125 Sébastien Appel 23:19.398
7 24 Frederic GEFFROY 24:00.077
8 12 Morne benjamin 26:05.035
9 36 Benoit LECLAND 32:50.414
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